
EXPRESS SERVICE 
TIMETABLE

ORANGE / SYDNEY / ORANGE
VIA BATHURST & KATOOMBA

(Set downs available along Parramatta Rd, RPA Hospital & Sydney Uni)

ORANGE / CANBERRA / ORANGE 
VIA COWRA & YOUNG 

(Interim Timetable - Trial Service)

NOW SERVICING SYDNEY & CANBERRA AIRPORTS 

DISCOUNTED FARES ONLINE

Effective 2 Sept 2014  |  austwidecoaches.com.au



ORANGE TO CANBERRA 

CANBERRA TO ORANGE*

LOCATION TUE, FRI 
& SUN PICK UP/SET DOWN

Orange 6.30AM
Railway Station, Peisley 
Street

Cargo 6.55AM Opp. Community Centre

Canowindra 7.15AM Canowindra Hotel

Cowra
7.40AM ARR 
8.00AM DEP

Tourist Information 
Centre

Koorawatha 8.10AM NSW TrainLink Bus Stop

Young 8.45AM
Tourist Information 
Centre

Boorowa 9.25AM Opp. Court House

Yass Junction  
(on request)

10.05AM Railway Station

Yass Town 10.10AM Bus Stop, Woolworths

Murrumbateman 10.30AM
Opp. Country Inn Hotel/
Motel

Canberra (Civic)
11.05AM ARR

11.20AM DEP

Novotel, Northbourne 
Ave

Canberra Airport 11.30AM
Departures area 
(Upstairs)

LOCATION TUE, FRI 
& SUN PICK UP/SET DOWN

Canberra Airport 3.55PM
Bus Stop Arrivals area 
(Downstairs) (on request)

Canberra (Civic) 4.30PM Novotel, Northbourne Ave

Murrumbateman 5.05PM Country Inn Hotel/Motel

Yass Town 5.20PM Tourist Information Centre

Yass Junction 
(on request)

5.25PM Railway Station

Boorowa 5.55PM Court House

Young 6.35PM Tourist Information Centre

Koorawatha 7.10PM NSW TrainLink Bus Stop

Cowra
7.20PM ARR 

7.40PM DEP
Tourist Information Centre

Canowindra 8.05PM Opp. Canowindra Hotel

Cargo 8.25PM Community Centre

Orange 9.00PM
Railway Station, Peisley 
Street



P.O. Box 402 CAMPERDOWN NSW 1450
On-line bookings: austwidecoaches.com.au

ORANGE: T: (02) 6362 7963  
Office Hours 6am - 9pm Daily

E: orange@austwidecoaches.com.au

SYDNEY: T: (02) 9516 1300 
Office Hours 6am - 9pm Daily

E: info@austwidecoaches.com.au

Luxury five star coaches available for private  
group charter in Sydney and Orange

Seniors concession fares and  
Daily Double fares are now available.

Business class luxury at an affordable price.

Our service is great for seeing a matinee show in 
Sydney, travelling to Sydney or Canberra Airport or 
if you’re going on a cruise, medical appointments, 

shopping or just visiting friends and relatives.

FARES
All fares are non-refundable and are changeable 24 

hours prior to departure.

 Wheelchair accessible by pre-arrangement.

LUGGAGE LIMIT
One suitcase (20 kgs limit) and an onboard carry bag allowed 

per person. Excess luggage carried at freight rates. Passengers 
are responsible for their own luggage at all times.

SAFE, RELIABLE & CONVENIENT!

* Canberra/Orange: No Service - Christmas Day, New Year’s Day 
^ Orange/Syd: No Service - Christmas Day, New Year’s Day 
+ Syd/Orange: No Service - Christmas Day, New Year’s Eve. 

Times may vary due to inclement weather and/or traffic conditions

For full terms & conditions of travel: 
austwidecoaches.com.au


